
PLESE CHECK TO SEE IF YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

FLIGHT 1 (0-14.3 HDCP INDEX)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 IN 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT TOTAL

1 LORIMOR, MIKE 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 26 4 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 4 27 53

BRABANT, BOB 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 26 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 5 27 53

DAVIS, JERRY 4 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 25 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 28 53

4 GUILLAUME, CHUCK 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 28 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 5 27 55

5 KIEL, RON 4 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 28 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 5 29 57

ASHLEY, DAN 4 2 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 27 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 30 57

BERGER, MITCH 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 28 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 29 57

8 CURRAN, PAT 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 29 5 3 3 5 4 2 3 2 5 32 61

9 MASTALSKI, DAVE 5 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 31 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 32 63

10 BACON, PAUL 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 36 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 37 73

FLIGHT 2 (14.4-18.1 HDCP INDEX)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 IN 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT TOTAL

1 SOWA, MARKO 3 2 2 3 2 3 5 2 4 26 4 3 1 4 3 2 2 3 4 26 52

2 PRICE, SCOTT 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 28 4 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 5 28 56

3 JORGENSEN, PAUL 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 4 3 28 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 30 58

MITCHELL, JOHN 4 2 2 3 3 3 5 2 4 28 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 30 58

5 RUFERT, MIKE 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 30 5 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 5 29 59

PETERSON, DON 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 29 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 30 59

7 KANE, JOHN 4 2 2 3 3 1 6 3 4 28 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 6 32 60

8 WHITING, GARY 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 31 5 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 5 30 61

PASTERNAK, MIKE 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 30 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 31 61

10 RYLAND, STEVE 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 31 5 3 3 5 3 2 4 2 5 32 63

FLIGHT 3 (18.2-23.3 HDCP INDEX)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 IN 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT TOTAL

1 BARBER, DENNIS 4 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 29 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 29 58

BYRNE, JOE 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 30 5 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 5 28 58

3 COX, RON 4 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 29 5 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 5 31 60

CAIN, JIM 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 4 29 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 31 60

5 WALCKER, BARRY 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 30 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 31 61

6 FALK, DALE 4 3 3 3 2 2 6 3 4 30 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 6 32 62

7 VERBECK, KEN 5 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 32 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 33 65

8 GRANZOW, JAMES 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 33 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 33 66

9 RAPP, MIKE 5 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 5 36 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 36 72
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10 HOLIEN, PAT 6 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 36 6 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 37 73

FLIGHT 4 (23.4-28.4 HDCP INDEX)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 IN 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT TOTAL

1 NELSON, KEN 4 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 4 29 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 5 29 58

2 FRENCH, JEFF 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 31 5 3 2 5 3 3 4 2 5 32 63

FIELD, STEVE 5 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 31 5 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 5 32 63

JOYES, CLIFF 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 31 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 6 32 63

5 DAVIS, WES 5 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 5 32 5 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 6 32 64

6 HOLLEVOET, PHIL 5 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 5 33 5 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 32 65

CRAWFORD, JOHN 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 32 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 6 33 65

8 NEILSON, MARTY 5 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 32 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 35 67

9 JANSSEN, KEVIN 7 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 47 6 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 7 47 94

FLIGHT 5 (28.5 & UP HDCP INDEX)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 IN 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT TOTAL

1 DAVIS, JIM 4 3 4 2 3 2 6 3 4 31 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 32 63

2 ZAHNOW, GARY 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 4 29 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 6 36 65

3 REESE, DON 4 3 3 4 3 2 6 3 5 33 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 33 66

ALLAN, DUNCAN 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 32 6 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 6 34 66

5 LOMBARDO, JOE 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 33 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 6 36 69

THOMAS, DICK 5 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 5 34 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 6 35 69

7 JEUB, TOM 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 37 6 4 3 5 2 3 4 3 5 35 72

8 WILSON, KEITH 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 33 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 42 75

9 LONG, MARK 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 6 39 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 6 39 78



1ST LORIMOR, MIKE 53 $25.00

BRABANT, BOB 53 $25.00

DAVIS, JERRY 53 $25.00

4TH GUILLAUME, CHUCK 55 $15.00

5TH KIEL, RON 57 $2.50

ASHLEY, DAN 57 $2.50

BERGER, MITCH 57 $2.50

1ST SOWA, MARKO 52 $30.00

2ND PRICE, SCOTT 56 $25.00

3RD JORGENSEN, PAUL 58 $17.50

MITCHELL, JOHN 58 $17.50

5TH RUFERT, MIKE 59 $4.00

PETERSON, DON 59 $4.00

1ST BARBER, DENNIS 58 $27.50

BYRNE, JOE 58 $27.50

3RD COX, RON 60 $17.50

CAIN, JIM 60 $17.50

5TH WALCKER, BARRY 61 $8.00

1ST NELSON, KEN 58 $30.00

2ND FRENCH, JEFF 63 $20.00

FIELD, STEVE 63 $20.00

JOYES, CLIFF 63 $20.00

5TH DAVIS, WES 64 $8.00

1ST DAVIS, JIM 63 $30.00

2ND ZAHNOW, GARY 65 $25.00

3RD REESE, DON 66 $17.50

ALLAN, DUNCAN 66 $17.50

5TH LOMBARDO, JOE 69 $4.00

THOMAS, DICK 69 $4.00

$489.50
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